value inclusive of all taxes and charges” 

which shall be provided by most 

advantageous bidder not later than 15 

days from the issuance of Letter of 

Intent. 

Bid/ Tender Security  

All Financial Bids must be accompanied 

by a Bid Security (@2% of the total 

bidding amount or 150000/- One lac 

fifty thousand, whichever is lower) in 

the form of Pay Order / Bank Draft/Bank 

Guarantee in favour of Director Admin 

CCW-FIA Islamabad. 

NOTE: 

Cyber Crime Wing (CCW)-FIA reserves the right, at its sole discretion, to alter 

this schedule as it deems necessary through procurement process.

[...]

 Financial committee may Increase / decrease items quantity keeping 

in view the budget constraint. 

iii) Bid Security/Bond 

Earnest money (Bid Bond) in shape of a Bank Draft / Pay Order / Bank Guarantee 

from any scheduled bank of Pakistan, equivalent to that of 2% of the total bidding 

amount or PKR 150000/- (One Lac fifty thousand only) whichever is lower in favour 

of Director Admin, CCW-FIA, Islamabad on prescribed Performa (B-02), must be 

attached with the Tender Documents. 

Note: Bidder must not indicate directly or indirectly their financial proposal anywhere in